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A002369384 ARINYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1  1 1 EWS  16  485.00  94.14  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715518 RIMPA  CHATTARAJ Female No  2  2 2 EWS  4  474.00  88.86  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158170 ANUSHKA  KARMAKAR Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  468.00  71.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586196 ARNA  GHORUI Female No  4 4 UR  10  463.00  92.57  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334927 ANANDA  SHIT Male No  5  3 5 EWS  7  462.00  91.71  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505071 TRISHNA  DEY Female No  6 6 UR  7  450.00  63.71  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577502 RIYA  DANA Female No  7 7 UR  11  444.00  97.86  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788689 SOUMALYA  MONDAL Male No  8 8 UR  9  444.00  62.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959938 SAGNIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  9 9 UR  14  439.00  94.38  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258670 ANKITA  SOME Female No  10 10 UR  4  439.00  78.14  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756630 RIMA  PAL Female No  11 11 UR  7  438.00  47.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575024 DIYA  HAZRA Female No  12  4 12 EWS  5  434.00  93.57  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001410819 DEBASHRUTI  PAL Female No  13 13 UR  18  432.00  63.43  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844131 LAXMI RANI CHOUDHURY Female No  14 14 UR  12  428.00  70.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715062 RIMPA  KHAN Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  11  427.00  83.71  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973810 AMIYA  DULEY Male No  16  1 16 SC  4  426.00  74.71  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377835 RITAM  DEY Male No  17  3 17 OBC-B  9  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000625 PRIYA  AKHULI Female No  18 18 UR  3  424.00  51.14  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751249 SAMAPTI  MANDAL Female No  19 19 UR  2  423.00  46.57  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010141 SWIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  20  2 20 SC  3  422.00  74.86  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260488 SOUMYADEEP  PANDEY Male No  21 21 UR  5  421.00  87.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445512 RIMA  KARMAKAR Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  2  421.00  53.29  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951724 DRUTI  DE Female No  23 23 UR  19  419.00  73.57  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903282 SAPTAMI  KARMAKAR Female No  24  5 24 OBC-B  4  419.00  68.14  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001726210 SUCHITRA  MURMU Female No  25  1 25 ST  11  419.00  56.00  8019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119529 FARJINA  KHATUN Female No  26  1 26 OBC-A  4  416.00  58.86  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891125 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  27 27 UR  20  415.00  76.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487523 LOKNATH . MURMU Male No  28  2 28 ST  5  415.00  56.71  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133919 JYOTI  CHATTERJEE Female No  29 29 UR  9  415.00  50.86  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070573 SANIYA  DHALLA Female No  30 30 UR  4  413.00  71.86  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195620 PIYALI  MANDAL Female No  31 31 UR  5  413.00  53.86  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822864 SHIULI  MAJI Female No  32 32 UR  8  412.00  88.14  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966257 SWATI  SEBAIT Female No  33  5 33 EWS  10  410.00  66.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884414 SHREYA  KUNDU Female No  34 34 UR  8  407.00  81.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595343 SOUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  35 35 UR  13  407.00  71.29  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480593 SHIMPA  CHAND Female No  36 36 UR  1  407.00  58.29  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000658729 RUPSA  MISHRA Female No  37 37 UR  14  406.00  84.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393939 PURBA  DEY Female No  38  6 38 OBC-B  8  406.00  80.57  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468100 ABHRAJIT  SADHAK Male No  39  3 39 SC  3  406.00  76.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376711 SUMANA  GORAI Female No  40  7 40 OBC-B  8  401.00  68.57  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554750 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  41 41 UR  5  401.00  66.29  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711707 SUPRIYA  BANERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  6  400.00  60.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916885 JHANNABI  KARMAKAR Female No  43  8 43 OBC-B  17  398.00  54.43  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173557 RANA  RUIDAS Male No  44 44 UR  9  397.00  31.43  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129788 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  45  9 45 OBC-B  18  395.00  76.67  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605047 POULAMI  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  7  395.00  71.44  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552669 TANNISTHA  AKHULI Female No  47  6 47 EWS  4  394.00  67.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753035 SUMIT  BALMIKI Male No  48  4 48 SC  13  394.00  64.60  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001364533 SAYAN  PANDA Male No  49 49 UR  11  393.00  94.00  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677642 PAYEL  ROY Female No  50 50 UR  1  393.00  65.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007302 MOSAMMAT MEHAMUDA 

KHATUN

Female No  51  2 51 OBC-A  3  393.00  48.43  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372936 MANASHRI  KUNDU Female No  52 52 UR  4  391.00  97.17  7347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699763 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  53  5 53 SC  2  391.00  70.57  7200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688053 ISHIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  18  391.00  65.80  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771488 JIT  MAITI Male No  55 55 UR  8  390.00  96.71  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694332 PATATRI  AKHULI Female No  56 56 UR  8  390.00  90.71  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725007 SUDIPA  SEBAIT Female No  57  7 57 EWS  8  390.00  81.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603212 SAHELI  RAKSHIT Female No  58  10 58 OBC-B  6  390.00  60.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452416 SOUMILI  KUNDU Female No  59 59 UR  23  389.00  86.67  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322320 SURESH  PAL Male No  60 60 UR  1  386.00  82.29  7460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002260056 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  61 61 UR  5  386.00  51.57  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027984 DISHA  PYNE Female No  62 62 UR  23  385.00  94.67  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199930 INDRAJIT  DUTTA Male No  63 63 UR  7  385.00  49.00  6853.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195548 ADRITA  MALLICK Male No  64  6 64 SC  5  384.00  72.67  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460711 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  65  7 65 SC  4  384.00  68.86  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340043 DEEP  MAJI Male No  66 66 UR  10  383.00  72.14  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046143 SUNITA  NANDI Female No  67  8 67 EWS  11  383.00  70.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877403 JASMIN  PARVEEN Female No  68 68 UR  8  383.00  53.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031228 SUBHAM  PARAMANIK Male No  69  11 69 OBC-B  6  382.00  59.14  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784397 DOLAN  GORAI Female No  70  12 70 OBC-B  5  382.00  58.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824487 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  71  3 71 OBC-A  19  382.00  32.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431364 ANKHI  MAJI Female No  72 72 UR  17  381.00  80.29  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001583671 SUVECHHA  MONDAL Female No  73 73 UR  13  381.00  74.71  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425794 RIJU  CHOWDHURY Male No  74 74 UR  8  379.00  79.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893691 ABHAY  PRADHAN Male No  75 75 UR  8  379.00  35.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812459 SOMA  MANDAL Female No  76 76 UR  5  378.00  47.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188273 RAJASHREE  MAHATO Female No  77 77 UR  7  378.00  46.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150323 SUBHA  RAKSHIT Male No  78 78 UR  14  376.00  87.57  7402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356455 RUPAM  SAHU Male No  79  9 79 EWS  7  375.00  85.29  7065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097237 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  80 80 UR  3  375.00  44.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980823 ADITI  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  12  373.00  83.60  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270883 DEBAPRIYA  SENGUPTA Male No  82 82 UR  3  373.00  69.14  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768009 SHRABONI  GORAI Female No  83  13 83 OBC-B  7  373.00  64.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071073 SUDIPA  PAL Female No  84 84 UR  1  372.00  88.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000431995 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  85 85 UR  9  372.00  39.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053512 SHREYASI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  86 86 UR  8  371.00  88.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136214 PRITI  PAL Female No  87 87 UR  15  369.00  60.60  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061428 BEAUTY  KUNDU Female No  88 88 UR  11  368.00  78.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448608 SUBHRANIL  SINHA Male No  89  14 89 OBC-B  19  368.00  77.17  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680997 SAYANA  PARWEEN Female No  90  4 90 OBC-A  3  368.00  47.71  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433598 SOUMYADIP  ROY Male No  91 91 UR  4  367.00  92.71  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101693 SOVA  AKHULI Female No  92 92 UR  3  367.00  66.86  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413359 MOUMITA  BARIK Female No  93 93 UR  21  366.00  59.71  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027848 RIK  GORAI Male No  94 94 UR  6  365.00  60.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322106 SATYAKI  CHATTERJEE Male No  95 95 UR  8  365.00  45.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323605 PRIYANKA  BAURI Female No  96  8 96 SC  5  365.00  42.57  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000969554 URBI  GHOSH Female No  97 97 UR  6  364.00  91.57  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150320 MANAB  GHOSH Male No  98 98 UR  14  364.00  81.43  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234535 TRIPTI  SAHANA Female No  99  9 99 SC  4  364.00  57.29  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248917 AMRITA  BASAK Female No  100 100 UR  3  363.00  61.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053398 RIMPA  MONDAL Female No  101 101 UR  11  362.00  79.29  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181766 RAJESH  MONDAL Male No  102 102 UR  6  362.00  62.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325472 LAXMI  GARAI Female No  103  15 103 OBC-B  4  361.00  54.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204731 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  104  10 104 SC  7  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425826 PRIYA  HAZRA Female No  105 105 UR  4  357.00  54.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485219 ISHA  GANGULY Female No  106 106 UR  17  356.00  80.50  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677864 BAISHAKHI  KARMAKAR Female No  107  16 107 OBC-B  2  356.00  45.43  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481519 UPASHAK  MONDAL Male No  108  11 108 SC  3  355.00  67.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001478753 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  109  12 109 SC  25  353.00  39.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251750 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  110 110 UR  22  352.00  91.60  7302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156836 SOMA  DAS Female No  111  17 111 OBC-B  4  352.00  88.14  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299222 KANKANA  LAYEK Female No  112 112 UR  2  352.00  84.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000044024 SUPRIYA  MISHRA Male No  113 113 UR  1  350.00  70.00  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251500 ANINDYA  DAS Male No  114 114 UR  24  348.00  77.57  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456084 PAMPA  MANDAL Female No  115  18 115 OBC-B  5  347.00  40.14  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189992 JHARNA  BAURI Female No  116  13 116 SC  4  346.00  43.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726889 IASMIN  MATANGINI Female No  117 117 UR  22  344.00  46.57  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379681 ROSHNI  MAHATO Female No  118 118 UR  6  343.00  41.71  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870202 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  119  3 119 ST  14  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907013 SWARUP  MONDAL Male No  120 120 UR  2  342.00  51.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002355123 DEBRAJ  BAURI Male No  121 121 UR  4  341.00  49.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157468 PRIYASI  GORAI Female No  122  19 122 OBC-B  4  340.00  72.43  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648692 SATADRU  NAYAK Male No  123 123 UR  3  338.00  84.14  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349084 TITHI  KARMAKAR Female No  124  20 124 OBC-B  1  338.00  81.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077798 AHAMAD SAHIN SK Male No  125  5 125 OBC-A  14  335.00  58.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974498 CHITRA  TUNG Female No  126 126 UR  2  334.00  48.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766174 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  127  21 127 OBC-B  5  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976838 ISWAR  KUNDU Male No  128 128 UR  6  333.00  91.43  7414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594973 RIMA  DEY Female No  129  22 129 OBC-B  5  333.00  41.43  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365398 SOURA  CHAND Male No  130 130 UR  5  332.00  74.33  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656653 MANOJ  MUKHOPADHYAY Male Yes  131 131 UR  4  332.00  52.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996346 RISHITA  DAS Female No  132  14 132 SC  13  331.00  58.71  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000898984 ANKITA  DEY Female No  133 133 UR  5  331.00  56.86  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064531 DEBMALYA  GHOSH Male No  134 134 UR  5  329.00  56.86  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985347 SONAI  BAURI Male No  135  15 135 SC  4  328.00  52.00  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229050 RAKHI  BAURI Female No  136  16 136 SC  2  328.00  37.29  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604181 ARPITA  PAL Female No  137 137 UR  2  327.00  35.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228292 MAMAN  GHOSH Female No  138  23 138 OBC-B  5  325.00  66.71  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456862 SATYAJIT  SAREN Male No  139  4 139 ST  3  325.00  60.14  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106153 SUPARNA  LAYEK Female No  140 140 UR  7  325.00  53.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643877 POULOMI  BISUI Female No  141 141 UR  10  323.00  79.57  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357879 ANUSHKA  CHANDRA Female No  142 142 UR  5  322.00  63.33  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327428 SRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  143 143 UR  7  321.00  71.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359138 AKSHITA  LAL Female No  144 144 UR  13  321.00  50.17  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000632661 ARPITA  KUNDU Female No  145 145 UR  9  321.00  47.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551159 BARSHA  KUNDU Female No  146 146 UR  3  321.00  39.57  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009366 MANOJ  CHAKRABORTY Male No  147 147 UR  6  321.00  37.86  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337371 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  148 148 UR  6  319.00  68.43  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138225 KUSUM  KARMAKAR Female No  149  24 149 OBC-B  1  315.00  66.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839277 ANINDITA  ADHIKARY Female No  150 150 UR  7  315.00  66.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399489 TANMOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  151 151 UR  5  313.00  74.43  7244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373100 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  152  25 152 OBC-B  3  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597156 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  153  17 153 SC  3  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792581 TANMAY  GHOSAL Male No  154 154 UR  10  310.00  48.14  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281836 SUSHRI  ROY Female No  155 155 UR  7  310.00  40.43  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819296 MOUMITA  SARKAR Female No  156 156 UR  7  309.00  38.14  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001960588 BITTU  AICH Male No  157 157 UR  11  306.00  61.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208215 DIPTESH  FARIKAR Male No  158  18 158 SC  5  306.00  54.71  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711155 PAROMITA  KONAR Female No  159 159 UR  9  306.00  48.50  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636947 PINKI  BAURI Female No  160  19 160 SC  5  305.00  60.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076748 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  161 161 UR  6  305.00  44.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034974 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  162  26 162 OBC-B  7  303.00  53.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398238 SOURAV  SHIT Male No  163 163 UR  4  300.00  57.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234495 POULAMI  PAL Female No  164 164 UR  15  300.00  34.14  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069637 SUBHAM  MANDAL Male No  165  20 165 SC  4  298.00  56.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525763 SATHI  DEY Female No  166 166 UR  5  298.00  40.71  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344874 HEMAL  KISKU Male No  167  5 167 ST  8  298.00  31.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409466 SOHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  168 168 UR  10  295.00  42.14  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001946176 SOMSUBHRA  MANDAL Male No  169  21 169 SC  1  294.00  42.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010910 DIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  170 170 UR  2  287.00  42.86  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273444 DEEP  SEN Male No  171 171 UR  2  276.00  48.57  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254291 SOHAN  MISHRA Male No  172 172 UR  2  274.00  32.29  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626048 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  173  27 173 OBC-B  8  271.00  35.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002584 SAHEB  ANKURE Male No  174 174 UR  1  264.00  67.71  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387105 SUJATA  GORAI Female No  175 175 UR  2  264.00  50.29  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193607 AKASH  NAG Male No  176 176 UR  4  262.00  47.14  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532186 SOHOM  MONDAL Male No  177 177 UR  11  259.00  42.14  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288707 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  178  6 178 ST  14  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175671 ANAMIKA  SAREN Female No  179  7 179 ST  11  253.00  36.43  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615544 AFRUZA  KHATUN Female No  180 180 UR  4  250.00  38.89  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001299648 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  181 181 UR  11  248.00  40.29  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600604 RANI  BIR Female No  182 182 UR  8  247.00  36.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013162 INDRAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  183  22 183 SC  4  245.00  40.14  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031608 RIYA  BADYAKAR Female No  184 184 UR  1  244.00  36.57  7559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618292 MITALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  185 185 UR  16  243.00  40.29  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537830 PAYEL  SIKDAR Female No  186  23 186 SC  20  241.00  35.86  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809292 ANANDA  SETH Male No  187 187 UR  3  240.00  66.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066317 BIPLAB  CHAND Male No  188 188 UR  5  237.00  66.71  7981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262470 SHREYA  TEWARY Female No  189 189 UR  7  234.00  32.57  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078221 BHABNA  NAYAK Female No  190 190 UR  2  234.00  30.43  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999490 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  191  8 191 ST  9  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461680 RAJEN  HANSDA Male No  192  9 192 ST  2  227.00  39.86  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001663612 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  193  10 193 ST  7  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330121 SK  IMRAN Male No  194 194 UR  5  221.00  25.14  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213956 AVIJIT  BADYAKAR Male No  195 195 UR  2  210.00  27.29  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002119529 FARJINA  KHATUN Female No  26  1 1 OBC-A  4  416.00  58.86  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007302 MOSAMMAT MEHAMUDA 

KHATUN

Female No  51  2 2 OBC-A  3  393.00  48.43  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824487 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  71  3 3 OBC-A  19  382.00  32.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680997 SAYANA  PARWEEN Female No  90  4 4 OBC-A  3  368.00  47.71  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077798 AHAMAD SAHIN SK Male No  125  5 5 OBC-A  14  335.00  58.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002158170 ANUSHKA  KARMAKAR Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  468.00  71.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715062 RIMPA  KHAN Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  11  427.00  83.71  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377835 RITAM  DEY Male No  17  3 3 OBC-B  9  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445512 RIMA  KARMAKAR Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  2  421.00  53.29  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903282 SAPTAMI  KARMAKAR Female No  24  5 5 OBC-B  4  419.00  68.14  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393939 PURBA  DEY Female No  38  6 6 OBC-B  8  406.00  80.57  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376711 SUMANA  GORAI Female No  40  7 7 OBC-B  8  401.00  68.57  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916885 JHANNABI  KARMAKAR Female No  43  8 8 OBC-B  17  398.00  54.43  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129788 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  45  9 9 OBC-B  18  395.00  76.67  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603212 SAHELI  RAKSHIT Female No  58  10 10 OBC-B  6  390.00  60.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031228 SUBHAM  PARAMANIK Male No  69  11 11 OBC-B  6  382.00  59.14  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784397 DOLAN  GORAI Female No  70  12 12 OBC-B  5  382.00  58.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001768009 SHRABONI  GORAI Female No  83  13 13 OBC-B  7  373.00  64.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448608 SUBHRANIL  SINHA Male No  89  14 14 OBC-B  19  368.00  77.17  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325472 LAXMI  GARAI Female No  103  15 15 OBC-B  4  361.00  54.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677864 BAISHAKHI  KARMAKAR Female No  107  16 16 OBC-B  2  356.00  45.43  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156836 SOMA  DAS Female No  111  17 17 OBC-B  4  352.00  88.14  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456084 PAMPA  MANDAL Female No  115  18 18 OBC-B  5  347.00  40.14  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157468 PRIYASI  GORAI Female No  122  19 19 OBC-B  4  340.00  72.43  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349084 TITHI  KARMAKAR Female No  124  20 20 OBC-B  1  338.00  81.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766174 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  127  21 21 OBC-B  5  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594973 RIMA  DEY Female No  129  22 22 OBC-B  5  333.00  41.43  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228292 MAMAN  GHOSH Female No  138  23 23 OBC-B  5  325.00  66.71  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138225 KUSUM  KARMAKAR Female No  149  24 24 OBC-B  1  315.00  66.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002373100 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  152  25 25 OBC-B  3  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034974 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  162  26 26 OBC-B  7  303.00  53.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626048 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  173  27 27 OBC-B  8  271.00  35.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973810 AMIYA  DULEY Male No  16  1 1 SC  4  426.00  74.71  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010141 SWIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  20  2 2 SC  3  422.00  74.86  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468100 ABHRAJIT  SADHAK Male No  39  3 3 SC  3  406.00  76.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753035 SUMIT  BALMIKI Male No  48  4 4 SC  13  394.00  64.60  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699763 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  53  5 5 SC  2  391.00  70.57  7200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195548 ADRITA  MALLICK Male No  64  6 6 SC  5  384.00  72.67  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460711 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  65  7 7 SC  4  384.00  68.86  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323605 PRIYANKA  BAURI Female No  96  8 8 SC  5  365.00  42.57  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234535 TRIPTI  SAHANA Female No  99  9 9 SC  4  364.00  57.29  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204731 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  104  10 10 SC  7  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481519 UPASHAK  MONDAL Male No  108  11 11 SC  3  355.00  67.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478753 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  109  12 12 SC  25  353.00  39.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002189992 JHARNA  BAURI Female No  116  13 13 SC  4  346.00  43.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996346 RISHITA  DAS Female No  132  14 14 SC  13  331.00  58.71  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985347 SONAI  BAURI Male No  135  15 15 SC  4  328.00  52.00  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229050 RAKHI  BAURI Female No  136  16 16 SC  2  328.00  37.29  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597156 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  153  17 17 SC  3  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208215 DIPTESH  FARIKAR Male No  158  18 18 SC  5  306.00  54.71  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636947 PINKI  BAURI Female No  160  19 19 SC  5  305.00  60.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069637 SUBHAM  MANDAL Male No  165  20 20 SC  4  298.00  56.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946176 SOMSUBHRA  MANDAL Male No  169  21 21 SC  1  294.00  42.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013162 INDRAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  183  22 22 SC  4  245.00  40.14  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537830 PAYEL  SIKDAR Female No  186  23 23 SC  20  241.00  35.86  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001726210 SUCHITRA  MURMU Female No  25  1 1 ST  11  419.00  56.00  8019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487523 LOKNATH . MURMU Male No  28  2 2 ST  5  415.00  56.71  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870202 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  119  3 3 ST  14  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456862 SATYAJIT  SAREN Male No  139  4 4 ST  3  325.00  60.14  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344874 HEMAL  KISKU Male No  167  5 5 ST  8  298.00  31.86  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288707 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  178  6 6 ST  14  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175671 ANAMIKA  SAREN Female No  179  7 7 ST  11  253.00  36.43  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999490 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  191  8 8 ST  9  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461680 RAJEN  HANSDA Male No  192  9 9 ST  2  227.00  39.86  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663612 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  193  10 10 ST  7  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002369384 ARINYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1  1 1 EWS  16  485.00  94.14  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715518 RIMPA  CHATTARAJ Female No  2  2 2 EWS  4  474.00  88.86  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334927 ANANDA  SHIT Male No  5  3 3 EWS  7  462.00  91.71  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575024 DIYA  HAZRA Female No  12  4 4 EWS  5  434.00  93.57  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966257 SWATI  SEBAIT Female No  33  5 5 EWS  10  410.00  66.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552669 TANNISTHA  AKHULI Female No  47  6 6 EWS  4  394.00  67.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725007 SUDIPA  SEBAIT Female No  57  7 7 EWS  8  390.00  81.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046143 SUNITA  NANDI Female No  67  8 8 EWS  11  383.00  70.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356455 RUPAM  SAHU Male No  79  9 9 EWS  7  375.00  85.29  7065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


